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99.01-100.00 3 0.01% 3 0.01%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 3 0.01%
97.01-98.00 39 0.09% 47 0.10%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 47 0.10%
95.01-96.00 50 0.12% 92 0.22%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 92 0.22%
93.01-94.00 82 0.19% 174 0.41%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 174 0.41%
91.01-92.00 95 0.23% 269 0.64%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 269 0.64%
89.01-90.00 109 0.26% 378 0.90%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 378 0.90%
87.01-88.00 115 0.27% 493 1.17%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 493 1.17%
85.01-86.00 146 0.35% 639 1.51%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 639 1.51%
83.01-84.00 132 0.31% 771 1.83%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 771 1.83%
81.01-82.00 183 0.43% 054 2.26%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 054 2.26%
79.01-80.00 179 0.42% 1133 2.68%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1133 2.68%
77.01-78.00 187 0.44% 1320 3.13%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 1320 3.13%
75.01-76.00 183 0.43% 1503 3.56%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 1503 3.56%
73.01-74.00 200 0.47% 1703 4.03%
72.01-73.00 1 0.00% 1704 4.04%
71.01-72.00 194 0.46% 1898 4.50%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 1898 4.50%
69.01-70.00 223 0.53% 2121 5.02%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 2121 5.02%
67.01-68.00 216 0.51% 2337 5.54%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 2337 5.54%
65.01-66.00 225 0.53% 2562 6.07%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 2562 6.07%
63.01-64.00 253 0.60% 2815 6.67%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 2815 6.67%
61.01-62.00 272 0.64% 3087 7.31%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 3087 7.31%
59.01-60.00 307 0.73% 3394 8.04%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 3394 8.04%
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57.01-58.00 349 0.83% 3743 8.87%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 3743 8.87%
55.01-56.00 376 0.89% 4119 9.76%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 4119 9.76%
53.01-54.00 438 1.04% 4557 10.80%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 4557 10.80%
51.01-52.00 486 1.15% 5043 11.95%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 5043 11.95%
49.01-50.00 618 1.46% 5661 13.41%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 5661 13.41%
47.01-48.00 726 1.72% 6387 15.13%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 6387 15.13%
45.01-46.00 835 1.98% 7222 17.11%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 7222 17.11%
43.01-44.00 1036 2.45% 8258 19.56%
42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 8259 19.57%
41.01-42.00 1305 3.09% 9564 22.66%
40.01-41.00 1 0.00% 9565 22.66%
39.01-40.00 1644 3.89% 11209 26.55%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 11209 26.55%
37.01-38.00 1990 4.71% 13199 31.27%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 13199 31.27%
35.01-36.00 2433 5.76% 15632 37.03%
34.01-35.00 2 0.00% 15634 37.04%
33.01-34.00 2877 6.82% 18511 43.85%
32.01-33.00 3 0.01% 18514 43.86%
31.01-32.00 3215 7.62% 21729 51.48%
30.01-31.00 3 0.01% 21732 51.48%
29.01-30.00 3489 8.27% 25221 59.75%
28.01-29.00 1 0.00% 25222 59.75%
27.01-28.00 3444 8.16% 28666 67.91%
26.01-27.00 3 0.01% 28669 67.92%
25.01-26.00 2929 6.94% 31598 74.86%
24.01-25.00 4 0.01% 31602 74.87%
23.01-24.00 2376 5.63% 33978 80.50%
22.01-23.00 1 0.00% 33979 80.50%
21.01-22.00 1738 4.12% 35717 84.62%
20.01-21.00 4 0.01% 35721 84.62%
19.01-20.00 1116 2.64% 36837 87.27%
18.01-19.00 1 0.00% 36838 87.27%
17.01-18.00 640 1.52% 37478 88.79%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 37478 88.79%




Jud T s T - T SR

A I HHREIC) %

A R

53 Heteu i e FoiE | RS g | RS
15.01-16.00 360 0.85% 37838 89.64%
14.01-15.00 1 0.00% 37839 89.64%
13.01-14.00 129 0.31% 37968 89.95%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 37968 89.95%
11.01-12.00 43 0.10% 38011 90.05%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 38011 90.05%
9.01-10.00 10 0.02% 38021 90.07%
8.01-9.00 1 0.00% 38022 90.08%
7.01-8.00 5 0.01% 38027 90.09%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 38027 90.09%
5.01-6.00 1 0.00% 38028 90.09%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 38028 90.09%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 38028 90.09%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 38028 90.09%
1.01-2.00 2 0.00% 38030 90.09%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 38030 90.09%
0.00-0.00 4181 9.91% 42211 100.00%




